
PREMIO SOCIO DELL'ANNO CLUB ITALIANO MALINOIS WATERSLAGER 2018

Posizione Totale dal precedente dal primo

1 DI MAIO Diego 847 865 628 748 3088

2 GEROSA Luigi 929 949 908 2786 -302 -302

3 MARINI Umberto 856 927 969 2752 -34 -336

4 BONFANTI Alessandro 921 942 886 2749 -3 -339

5 PEGORARI Mauro 632 709 594 611 2546 -203 -542

6 ABBONDANZA Italo 844 810 847 2501 -45 -587

7 ABBALLE Raniero 833 781 856 2470 -31 -618

8 BRESSAN Cristiano 693 693 879 2265 -205 -823

9 NASKA Florjon 663 769 824 2256 -9 -832

10 PATTARO Fiorenzo 551 823 878 2252 -4 -836

11 FABBROCILE Giuseppe 802 746 671 2219 -33 -869

12 MOLARI Aride 363 621 612 608 2204 -15 -884

13 MANCINO Pasquale 711 624 793 2128 -76 -960

14 MARSON Gianluca 652 719 684 2055 -73 -1033

15 MABILIA Giuliano 499 802 702 2003 -52 -1085

16 PRETI Angelo 929 938 1867 -136 -1221

17 BERTONI Giovanni 438 674 538 1650 -217 -1438

18 MIDILI Carmelo 780 851 1631 -19 -1457

19 DALLA VALERIA Fortunato 337 512 768 1617 -14 -1471

20 MARSON Ernesto 320 813 419 1552 -65 -1536

21 DI PALMA Umberto 817 705 1522 -30 -1566

22 CAPPELLETTI Corrado 447 750 301 1498 -24 -1590

23 TORO Giuseppe 833 833 -665 -2255

24 PELLICANO' Antonio 787 787 -46 -2301

25 ALCAMO Lorenzo 765 765 -22 -2323

26 CIATI Rita 764 764 -1 -2324

27 FANTINELLO Alfredo 697 697 -67 -2391

28 ALEKSIC Nebosja 692 692 -5 -2396

29 BINI Donato 676 676 -16 -2412

30 STEFANUTO Dante 652 652 -24 -2436

31 PARODI Mauro 646 646 -6 -2442

32 ORTA Ermanno 210 420 630 -16 -2458

33 BULONE Vincenzo 625 625 -5 -2463

34 BONETTI Gianni 600 600 -25 -2488

35 GIULIANA Vito 594 594 -6 -2494

36 GRESELIN Fabio 211 369 580 -14 -2508

37 PIANI Giuseppe 562 562 -18 -2526

38 MASO Federico 540 540 -22 -2548

39 DRI Carletto 490 490 -50 -2598

40 VIVAN Arnando 487 487 -3 -2601

41 TOLA Giuseppe 457 457 -30 -2631

42 NAPOLITANO Pietro 384 384 -73 -2704

43 SCARAVETTI Maurizio 317 317 -67 -2771

44 CHARAF Wasim 57 163 220 -97 -2868

45 MARSON Umberto 60 160 220 0 -2868

46 MASO FEDERICO 220 220 0 -2868

Allevatore 

Differenza
Cesena Trapani

Reggio Emilia
Trentola 

Ducenta
Summaga Vicenza


